
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  35.700  Isabelle Klein  9008  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gymsport  
2  9.050  33.500  Abigail Karnes  9015  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Lakettes  
3  8.825  34.250  Marissa Seminick  9022  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Perfect 10  
4  8.750  33.800  Laken Lewis  9017  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Leap of Faith  
         ==========================              
5  8.400  29.350  Angela Vorko  9005  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gemini  
6  8.325  33.425  Skylar Rushe  9009  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gymsport  
7  8.200  33.900  Tabby Corwin  9007  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gymsport  
8  8.100  32.525  Julia Janiel  9021  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Off Limits  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.350  35.700  Isabelle Klein  9008  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gymsport  
2  8.250  33.500  Abigail Karnes  9015  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Lakettes  
3  8.150  32.525  Julia Janiel  9021  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Off Limits  
4-T  8.050  33.900  Tabby Corwin  9007  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gymsport  
5-T  8.050  33.425  Skylar Rushe  9009  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gymsport  
         ==========================              
6  7.900  34.250  Marissa Seminick  9022  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Perfect 10  
7  7.350  33.800  Laken Lewis  9017  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Leap of Faith  
8  6.500  29.350  Angela Vorko  9005  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gemini  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.000  33.900  Tabby Corwin  9007  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gymsport  
2  8.775  34.250  Marissa Seminick  9022  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Perfect 10  
3  8.650  33.800  Laken Lewis  9017  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Leap of Faith  
4  8.200  33.500  Abigail Karnes  9015  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Lakettes  
         ==========================              
5  8.150  35.700  Isabelle Klein  9008  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gymsport  
6  8.050  33.425  Skylar Rushe  9009  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gymsport  
7  7.300  29.350  Angela Vorko  9005  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gemini  
8  6.900  32.525  Julia Janiel  9021  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Off Limits  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.375  32.525  Julia Janiel  9021  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Off Limits  
2-T  9.050  35.700  Isabelle Klein  9008  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gymsport  
3-T  9.050  33.800  Laken Lewis  9017  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Leap of Faith  
4  9.000  33.425  Skylar Rushe  9009  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gymsport  
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         ==========================              
5  8.750  34.250  Marissa Seminick  9022  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Perfect 10  
6  8.650  33.900  Tabby Corwin  9007  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gymsport  
7  8.000  33.500  Abigail Karnes  9015  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Lakettes  
8  7.150  29.350  Angela Vorko  9005  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gemini  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  35.700  9.350  Isabelle Klein  9008  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gymsport  
2  34.250  8.825  Marissa Seminick  9022  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Perfect 10  
3  33.900  9.000  Tabby Corwin  9007  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gymsport  
4  33.800  9.050  Laken Lewis  9017  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Leap of Faith  
         ==========================              
5  33.500  9.050  Abigail Karnes  9015  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Lakettes  
6  33.425  9.000  Skylar Rushe  9009  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gymsport  
7  32.525  9.375  Julia Janiel  9021  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Off Limits  
8  29.350  8.400  Angela Vorko  9005  9  Lvl 9: 14 -  Gemini  

 


